
№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 100m 832 後藤　達樹 1 崇徳
2 100m 955 山口　純平 1 西条農
3 100m 1638 山中　太智 2 広島皆実
4 100m 1676 山田　瞬也 2 広島国際学院
5 100m 1763 松中　馨大 2 舟入
6 100m 1634 妻澤　篤志 2 広島皆実
7 100m 1786 水津　亨 2 広島井口
8 100m 902 花山　颯汰 1 広島井口
9 100m 833 岡田　寛人 1 崇徳
10 100m 1896 満足　健太 2 美鈴が丘
11 100m 2065 山根　幸輝 2 祇園北
12 100m 2064 奥　芳樹 2 祇園北
13 100m 1823 山本　魁聖 2 沼田
14 100m 1907 小寺　葉太 2 広島工大高
15 100m 1643 田村　駿和 2 修道
16 100m 1709 奥本　正幸 2 西条農
17 100m 2084 明神　武 2 山陽
18 100m 1658 景山　碧人 2 近大東広島
19 100m 894 辻　泰希 1 広島翔洋
20 100m 1309 山本　匠真 1 国泰寺
21 100m 1064 木川　孝俊 1 舟入
22 100m 1743 渡川　祐人 2 広島なぎさ
23 100m 956 松尾　和真 1 広島工
24 100m 1664 三浦　遼 2 高陽東
25 100m 1669 正路　真 2 広島城北
26 100m 1839 味谷　大樹 2 近大東広島
27 100m 1922 井上　大輔 2 広島
28 100m 1975 曽根　愉開 2 広陵
29 100m 895 伊藤　晃大 1 広島翔洋
30 100m 2082 堀　晴登 2 安古市
31 100m 2188 酒井　裕基 2 海田
32 100m 1646 前田　浩由 2 修道
33 100m 910 原田　達也 1 広島なぎさ
34 100m 2089 竹本　陸 2 広島観音
35 100m 2194 田中　貴哉 2 広陵
36 100m 2138 門田　光生 2 廿日市西
37 100m 1996 早田　海斗 2 安芸府中
38 100m 1018 山田　陸斗 1 安芸
39 100m 1266 神田　拓海 1 安芸府中
40 100m 1052 重森　優希 1 市立広島商
41 100m 2176 林　拓海 2 広島商
42 100m 1665 山口　郁真 2 美鈴が丘
43 100m 1291 田尾　大翔 1 安古市
44 100m 1390 山本　将 1 広島工大高
45 100m 1961 児玉　篤志 2 安芸南
46 100m 1650 杉江　一麦 2 安佐北・市広
47 100m 1083 中脇　志祐 1 広島
48 100m 1167 岩田　朋樹 1 高陽
49 100m 2127 大田　優希 2 基町
50 100m 1068 武田　知也 1 千代田
51 100m 1652 矢田　諒太郎 2 安佐北・市広
52 100m 1020 愛川　起生 1 安芸
53 100m 2221 橋本　真一 2 国泰寺
54 100m 826 樋口　貴輝 1 広島学院
55 100m 831 山﨑　滉大 1 広島学院
56 100m 908 上本　和輝 1 宮島工
57 100m 1328 前田　和樹 1 廿日市
58 100m 1350 山本　頼 1 山陽
59 100m 1038 賀川　翔世 1 基町
60 100m 968 西村　泰司 1 広島市工
61 100m 866 宗政　陽大 1 広島城北
62 100m 2023 神田　尚輝 2 AICJ
63 100m 1025 三根生　永遠 1 可部
64 100m 1981 高浜　稜弥 2 宮島工
65 100m 1087 土居　一響 1 広島観音



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
66 100m 1371 深井　翔太郎 1 安芸南
67 100m 2068 中島　一翔 2 瀬戸内
68 100m 1111 白井　魁我 1 廿日市西
69 100m 1434 日浦　聖敏 1 広島工
70 100m 1070 横道　佑亮 1 千代田
71 100m 1128 河本　琉希 1 広大附
72 100m 1166 西田　京介 1 広島商
73 100m 2230 河原　圭希 2 賀茂
74 100m 1269 髙原　輝 1 広島国際学院
75 100m 1258 佐伯　奏飛 1 瀬戸内
76 100m 1122 菅　虎太郎 1 五日市
77 100m 1314 金嶋　角栄 1 広島市工
78 100m 1279 加藤　玄斗 1 賀茂
79 100m 1027 佐伯　知之 1 可部
80 100m 1283 大畠　瑠生 1 海田
81 100m 2259 佐々木　拓生 2 沼田
82 100m 1392 川口　偉央 1 広大附
83 100m 1061 山根　寛立 1 湯来南
84 100m 1126 芝原　雄大 1 五日市



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 200m 832 後藤　達樹 1 崇徳
2 200m 1763 松中　馨大 2 舟入
3 200m 955 山口　純平 1 西条農
4 200m 1659 唐内　由季斗 2 近大東広島
5 200m 1638 山中　太智 2 広島皆実
6 200m 1636 村上　登真 2 広島皆実
7 200m 1927 三好　悠貴 2 広島
8 200m 1709 奥本　正幸 2 西条農
9 200m 1688 佐々木　克弥 2 崇徳
10 200m 1743 渡川　祐人 2 広島なぎさ
11 200m 1674 坂井　琉真 2 広島国際学院
12 200m 1896 満足　健太 2 美鈴が丘
13 200m 2065 山根　幸輝 2 祇園北
14 200m 1658 景山　碧人 2 近大東広島
15 200m 2006 二川　功佑 2 広島井口
16 200m 2064 奥　芳樹 2 祇園北
17 200m 2096 妻田　拓巳 2 広島翔洋
18 200m 2084 明神　武 2 山陽
19 200m 1907 小寺　葉太 2 広島工大高
20 200m 1675 西川　正真 2 広島国際学院
21 200m 1065 伊木　颯志朗 1 舟入
22 200m 817 岩本　翔太 1 広島学院
23 200m 909 上本　英毅 1 広島なぎさ
24 200m 956 松尾　和真 1 広島工
25 200m 2138 門田　光生 2 廿日市西
26 200m 1084 徳永　颯太 1 広島
27 200m 2225 妹尾　学知 2 広島工
28 200m 1389 澤田　侑和 1 広島工大高
29 200m 2089 竹本　陸 2 広島観音
30 200m 1266 神田　拓海 1 安芸府中
31 200m 1961 児玉　篤志 2 安芸南
32 200m 1062 伊東　佑剛 1 広島観音
33 200m 1975 曽根　愉開 2 広陵
34 200m 1641 沖井　智哉 2 修道
35 200m 1986 水田　大登 2 宮島工
36 200m 2071 伊場田　健太郎 2 賀茂
37 200m 863 橋本　慈温 1 広島城北
38 200m 2127 大田　優希 2 基町
39 200m 1669 正路　真 2 広島城北
40 200m 857 森内　翔太 1 修道
41 200m 1052 重森　優希 1 市立広島商
42 200m 2176 林　拓海 2 広島商
43 200m 1650 杉江　一麦 2 安佐北・市広
44 200m 1018 山田　陸斗 1 安芸
45 200m 2008 三原　翔 2 広島井口
46 200m 899 石井　元貴 1 広島翔洋
47 200m 2229 藤麻　裕希 2 広陵
48 200m 1416 丸下　桜弥 1 安芸南
49 200m 1868 栄　和磨 2 可部
50 200m 1131 村本　有士 1 広大附
51 200m 908 上本　和輝 1 宮島工
52 200m 1137 鳥谷　亮太 1 美鈴が丘
53 200m 1124 浅沼　璃玖斗 1 五日市
54 200m 1167 岩田　朋樹 1 高陽
55 200m 1020 愛川　起生 1 安芸
56 200m 1652 矢田　諒太郎 2 安佐北・市広
57 200m 1875 戸郷　将煕 2 賀茂
58 200m 1121 川本　雅敬 1 五日市
59 200m 1077 酒井　優吏 1 沼田
60 200m 2093 広瀬　直人 2 瀬戸内
61 200m 2099 甲斐　健吾 2 国泰寺
62 200m 2223 荒田　翔 2 安芸府中
63 200m 1025 三根生　永遠 1 可部
64 200m 1075 酒井　翼 1 沼田
65 200m 1111 白井　魁我 1 廿日市西



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
66 200m 1291 田尾　大翔 1 安古市
67 200m 1382 緒嶋　愛大 1 山陽
68 200m 1034 森政　和也 1 基町
69 200m 1128 河本　琉希 1 広大附
70 200m 1070 横道　佑亮 1 千代田
71 200m 2023 神田　尚輝 2 AICJ
72 200m 821 佐々木　祥太 1 広島学院
73 200m 1340 冨士原　幸祐 1 国泰寺
74 200m 1314 金嶋　角栄 1 広島市工
75 200m 1281 河田　陸也 1 海田
76 200m 1061 山根　寛立 1 湯来南
77 200m 1311 上野　旭 1 千代田
78 200m 1283 大畠　瑠生 1 海田
79 200m 1313 小東　亮太 1 広島市工



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 400m 1673 栗林　隼正 2 広島国際学院
2 400m 1675 西川　正真 2 広島国際学院
3 400m 2006 二川　功佑 2 広島井口
4 400m 1707 宇都宮　舞人 2 西条農
5 400m 1685 石橋　凌 2 祇園北
6 400m 1927 三好　悠貴 2 広島
7 400m 1636 村上　登真 2 広島皆実
8 400m 897 芳井　歩 1 広島翔洋
9 400m 1689 新川　尚也 2 崇徳
10 400m 1639 山本　義晃 2 広島皆実
11 400m 1659 唐内　由季斗 2 近大東広島
12 400m 953 竹内　蒼竜 1 西条農
13 400m 939 中川　祐哉 1 舟入
14 400m 1063 本田　丈流 1 舟入
15 400m 817 岩本　翔太 1 広島学院
16 400m 1828 平村　幸哉 2 沼田
17 400m 1986 水田　大登 2 宮島工
18 400m 901 佐藤　久遠 1 広島井口
19 400m 886 篠崎　巧 1 祇園北
20 400m 1687 芦原　義人 2 崇徳
21 400m 1868 栄　和磨 2 可部
22 400m 2101 平野　久利生 2 国泰寺
23 400m 2133 今田　望 2 山陽
24 400m 1663 秀浦　航 2 高陽東
25 400m 1084 徳永　颯太 1 広島
26 400m 1855 相原　翔琉 2 安古市
27 400m 1996 早田　海斗 2 安芸府中
28 400m 987 山本　航矢 1 広島工大高
29 400m 1916 加藤　壮真 2 賀茂
30 400m 856 満田　侑志 1 修道
31 400m 1670 天保　壮一朗 2 広島城北
32 400m 2130 福田　伊吹 2 基町
33 400m 1062 伊東　佑剛 1 広島観音
34 400m 1124 浅沼　璃玖斗 1 五日市
35 400m 1744 和太　優 2 広島なぎさ
36 400m 1131 村本　有士 1 広大附
37 400m 909 上本　英毅 1 広島なぎさ
38 400m 1858 沖　大翔 2 安古市
39 400m 810 吉田　有冶 1 近大東広島
40 400m 1665 山口　郁真 2 美鈴が丘
41 400m 1278 柿村　諒 1 賀茂
42 400m 1138 髙窪　心登 1 美鈴が丘
43 400m 1029 杉浦　哲大 1 基町
44 400m 2152 河野　尚士 2 広陵
45 400m 2098 大畑　遼人 2 国泰寺
46 400m 859 石突　裕太 1 広島城北
47 400m 824 長田　麗生 1 広島学院
48 400m 1048 蕪迫　月翔 1 広陵
49 400m 1071 佐々木　颯太 1 沼田
50 400m 2181 宮脇　陽生 2 広島翔洋
51 400m 969 小田　和輝 1 広島市工
52 400m 2141 甲斐　飛鳥 2 安芸南
53 400m 1373 吉出　結喜 1 安芸南
54 400m 1127 窪田　眞海 1 五日市
55 400m 2188 酒井　裕基 2 海田
56 400m 1971 松下　涼 2 海田
57 400m 1431 井上　朝暉 1 山陽
58 400m 1953 徳丸　真哉 2 広島工
59 400m 1317 増田　時雄 1 宮島工
60 400m 1166 西田　京介 1 広島商
61 400m 1256 長住　祐希 1 瀬戸内
62 400m 1313 小東　亮太 1 広島市工
63 400m 1088 卜部　彰斗 1 広島観音



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 800m 1648 喜田　哲都 2 安佐北・市広
2 800m 1677 石丸　大輝 2 広島国際学院
3 800m 961 磯﨑　宏太 1 広島工
4 800m 915 竹下　仁晟 1 広島皆実
5 800m 1982 江崎　琉哉 2 宮島工
6 800m 877 笹木　恵斗 1 広島国際学院
7 800m 1987 小原　悠平 2 基町
8 800m 2081 玉置　渉真 2 安古市
9 800m 1859 熊本　侑輝 2 安古市
10 800m 2167 辰井　麗矢 2 広島工大高
11 800m 2062 柴沼　優太 2 祇園北
12 800m 1980 佐々木　希歩 2 広陵
13 800m 1440 山内　聡太 1 基町
14 800m 2092 森田　諒一 2 舟入
15 800m 2231 木本　雅之 2 賀茂
16 800m 1853 原　康平 2 高陽
17 800m 1970 橘川　晟大 2 海田
18 800m 983 岸本　俊介 1 広島工大高
19 800m 1821 村上　聖虎 2 高陽東
20 800m 1921 稲岡　大隼 2 広島
21 800m 1977 松本　空 2 広陵
22 800m 2224 福田　蒼也 2 安芸南
23 800m 1947 上升　祐輔 2 河内
24 800m 855 濱石　猛 1 修道
25 800m 870 吉田　健人 1 崇徳
26 800m 1130 高島　廉 1 広大附
27 800m 969 小田　和輝 1 広島市工
28 800m 898 木村　圭吾 1 広島翔洋
29 800m 1431 井上　朝暉 1 山陽
30 800m 1119 井手口　雄河 1 五日市
31 800m 1282 藤本　翔大 1 海田
32 800m 1319 德佐　拓真 1 広島工
33 800m 1918 濱田　海輝 2 舟入
34 800m 1078 林　悠飛 1 沼田
35 800m 1127 窪田　眞海 1 五日市
36 800m 1360 林　優翔 1 広島
37 800m 900 前田　潤 1 高陽東
38 800m 856 満田　侑志 1 修道
39 800m 825 中谷　健人 1 広島学院
40 800m 906 増本　優樹 1 宮島工
41 800m 1251 西住　公輔 1 広島井口
42 800m 1744 和太　優 2 広島なぎさ
43 800m 1249 入澤　尚希 1 広島井口
44 800m 1691 川北　琉太 2 崇徳
45 800m 1257 土井　隆之介 1 瀬戸内
46 800m 1079 木下　真翔 1 沼田
47 800m 1053 中村　孝太朗 1 市立広島商
48 800m 2151 斉藤　友護 2 廿日市西
49 800m 1435 藤井　崇央 1 広大附
50 800m 1327 源田　武蔵 1 廿日市
51 800m 988 多久和　倭 1 安芸南
52 800m 1092 松林　秀雄 1 広島観音
53 800m 888 仁田　士楼 1 祇園北
54 800m 1341 川本　一希 1 国泰寺
55 800m 2249 早瀨　風人 2 国泰寺
56 800m 819 菊間　千央 1 広島学院
57 800m 913 竹内　望 1 広島皆実
58 800m 1256 長住　祐希 1 瀬戸内
59 800m 1112 松尾　厚輝 1 廿日市西
60 800m 1403 田中　琉生 1 広島商
61 800m 864 日原　駿 1 広島城北
62 800m 1395 松村　康平 1 広島翔洋
63 800m 1381 鮫島　直翔 1 高陽
64 800m 1401 池田　拓人 1 広島商
65 800m 2111 森木　寛太 2 広島城北



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 1500m 891 齊藤　光志 1 安佐北・市広
2 1500m 1679 兼原　尚也 2 広島国際学院
3 1500m 922 増田　涼太 1 広島皆実
4 1500m 882 吉田　周 1 広島国際学院
5 1500m 960 阿部　祥典 1 基町
6 1500m 1637 山﨑　大空 2 広島皆実
7 1500m 961 磯﨑　宏太 1 広島工
8 1500m 2167 辰井　麗矢 2 広島工大高
9 1500m 1980 佐々木　希歩 2 広陵
10 1500m 1066 紀平　鷹宏 1 舟入
11 1500m 2169 中山　裕心 2 広島工大高
12 1500m 1690 藤井　亮 2 崇徳
13 1500m 1982 江崎　琉哉 2 宮島工
14 1500m 1988 島田　智司 2 基町
15 1500m 905 野崎　昌秀 1 安古市
16 1500m 2073 田中　陽也 2 賀茂
17 1500m 2224 福田　蒼也 2 安芸南
18 1500m 1970 橘川　晟大 2 海田
19 1500m 2062 柴沼　優太 2 祇園北
20 1500m 1877 中村　祐太 2 沼田
21 1500m 1947 上升　祐輔 2 河内
22 1500m 1853 原　康平 2 高陽
23 1500m 1023 本光　健裕 1 祇園北
24 1500m 959 藤山　朋之 1 広島工
25 1500m 940 中村　遼太 1 舟入
26 1500m 2007 林　海翔 2 広島井口
27 1500m 1821 村上　聖虎 2 高陽東
28 1500m 1085 堂脇　良介 1 広島
29 1500m 1292 本光　崇真 1 安古市
30 1500m 855 濱石　猛 1 修道
31 1500m 1921 稲岡　大隼 2 広島
32 1500m 823 俊成　優太 1 広島学院
33 1500m 829 三好　優輝 1 広島学院
34 1500m 907 胡　秋馬 1 宮島工
35 1500m 1648 喜田　哲都 2 安佐北・市広
36 1500m 2067 秋本　鴻明 2 瀬戸内
37 1500m 2102 坂根　啓斗 2 国泰寺
38 1500m 1878 沖　歩夢 2 沼田
39 1500m 860 酒井　直哉 1 広島城北
40 1500m 1282 藤本　翔大 1 海田
41 1500m 1901 久保田　真統 2 美鈴が丘
42 1500m 1142 飛弾　陸弥 1 美鈴が丘
43 1500m 2244 髙橋　泉貴 2 広大附
44 1500m 1998 武政　湧斗 2 安芸府中
45 1500m 812 益田　恭輔 1 近大東広島
46 1500m 2118 田口　遥平 2 廿日市
47 1500m 2222 重上　玲乃 2 崇徳
48 1500m 1119 井手口　雄河 1 五日市
49 1500m 900 前田　潤 1 高陽東
50 1500m 911 下田　汰一 1 広島なぎさ
51 1500m 1257 土井　隆之介 1 瀬戸内
52 1500m 1092 松林　秀雄 1 広島観音
53 1500m 1125 濱本　優輝 1 五日市
54 1500m 1962 脇本　凌汰 2 安芸南
55 1500m 1274 上久保　拓光 1 近大東広島
56 1500m 1277 井上　昂輝 1 賀茂
57 1500m 1393 西田　大晟 1 広大附
58 1500m 1402 前田　勇希 1 広島商
59 1500m 1404 栃谷　修吾 1 国泰寺
60 1500m 2151 斉藤　友護 2 廿日市西
61 1500m 1248 草薙　直貴 1 広島井口
62 1500m 1059 大塚　謙次郎 1 湯来南
63 1500m 1053 中村　孝太朗 1 市立広島商
64 1500m 2095 大森　蒼星 2 広島翔洋
65 1500m 1668 加藤　遼 2 広島城北



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
66 1500m 1026 佐々木　達也 1 可部
67 1500m 858 盛崎　太志 1 修道
68 1500m 1243 西尾　健太 1 広島翔洋
69 1500m 2195 谷岡　遼太 2 広陵
70 1500m 2108 三宅　颯太 2 熊野
71 1500m 2134 藤亀　勇馬 2 山陽
72 1500m 1112 松尾　厚輝 1 廿日市西
73 1500m 1069 村田　怜之 1 千代田
74 1500m 1352 可部　亜門 1 山陽



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 5000m 1679 兼原　尚也 2 広島国際学院
2 5000m 1631 北村　響生 2 広島皆実
3 5000m 1635 三好　紘生 2 広島皆実
4 5000m 1682 藤本　浩輝 2 広島国際学院
5 5000m 1915 餘多分　亮雅 2 広島工大高
6 5000m 1917 山下　英太朗 2 舟入
7 5000m 1657 田中　康聖 2 広島学院
8 5000m 1834 櫛田　亘平 2 近大東広島
9 5000m 1690 藤井　亮 2 崇徳
10 5000m 1644 佃　伊織 2 修道
11 5000m 1661 揚場　康平 2 高陽東
12 5000m 1697 西田　悠太郎 2 西条農
13 5000m 1032 上妻　慶太 1 基町
14 5000m 1852 小原　怜真 2 高陽
15 5000m 943 野本　賢志 1 西条農
16 5000m 2039 應和　星弥 2 崇徳
17 5000m 903 柳井　康希 1 広島井口
18 5000m 1066 紀平　鷹宏 1 舟入
19 5000m 2169 中山　裕心 2 広島工大高
20 5000m 2073 田中　陽也 2 賀茂
21 5000m 2016 奥川　雄也 2 宮島工
22 5000m 907 胡　秋馬 1 宮島工
23 5000m 1021 大村　嘉誉 1 祇園北
24 5000m 1142 飛弾　陸弥 1 美鈴が丘
25 5000m 2128 角川　裕哉 2 基町
26 5000m 959 藤山　朋之 1 広島工
27 5000m 904 朝倉　康太 1 広島井口
28 5000m 911 下田　汰一 1 広島なぎさ
29 5000m 1877 中村　祐太 2 沼田
30 5000m 1080 普久原　遥哉 1 沼田
31 5000m 957 菅本　龍暉 1 広島工
32 5000m 1938 東條　寛平 2 広大附
33 5000m 1854 梅中　佑 2 高陽
34 5000m 1920 田中　友規 2 広島
35 5000m 1085 堂脇　良介 1 広島
36 5000m 1129 山本　勝大 1 広大附
37 5000m 1023 本光　健裕 1 祇園北
38 5000m 891 齊藤　光志 1 安佐北・市広
39 5000m 1293 坂根　裕貴 1 安古市
40 5000m 2067 秋本　鴻明 2 瀬戸内
41 5000m 1836 細木　翔太 2 近大東広島
42 5000m 858 盛崎　太志 1 修道
43 5000m 1141 松井　孝太郎 1 美鈴が丘
44 5000m 2249 早瀨　風人 2 国泰寺
45 5000m 2102 坂根　啓斗 2 国泰寺
46 5000m 2108 三宅　颯太 2 熊野
47 5000m 828 光永　智希 1 広島学院
48 5000m 1287 西丸　諒祐 1 安古市
49 5000m 1049 下鳴　隆之 1 広陵
50 5000m 2116 米山　周佑 2 広島城北
51 5000m 1277 井上　昂輝 1 賀茂
52 5000m 1125 濱本　優輝 1 五日市
53 5000m 1047 小田　亮太 1 広陵
54 5000m 1059 大塚　謙次郎 1 湯来南
55 5000m 1399 安田　悠市 1 山陽
56 5000m 1668 加藤　遼 2 広島城北



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 110mH 1640 井手　浩貴 2 修道
2 110mH 1989 高橋　遼平 2 基町
3 110mH 917 八木　優気 1 広島皆実
4 110mH 1926 植野　颯太 2 広島
5 110mH 834 齋藤　聖 1 崇徳
6 110mH 1632 笹木　優汰 2 広島皆実
7 110mH 2131 宮脇　智也 2 基町
8 110mH 872 畑田　航汰 1 広島国際学院
9 110mH 1757 折本　智紀 2 広島工
10 110mH 808 白石　玲雄 1 近大東広島
11 110mH 1255 橋本　裕夢 1 祇園北
12 110mH 1073 池田　周哉 1 沼田
13 110mH 1140 木田　惣太 1 美鈴が丘
14 110mH 982 大原　聖耶 1 広島工大高
15 110mH 1787 平藤　勇人 2 広島井口
16 110mH 809 髙地　太陽 1 近大東広島
17 110mH 970 佐義　稔基 1 広島市工
18 110mH 1086 柳田　哲平 1 広島
19 110mH 1022 井上　蒼也 1 祇園北
20 110mH 861 坂本　昌大 1 広島城北



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 400mH 1673 栗林　隼正 2 広島国際学院
2 400mH 1926 植野　颯太 2 広島
3 400mH 1989 高橋　遼平 2 基町
4 400mH 1685 石橋　凌 2 祇園北
5 400mH 2185 五島　幸輝 2 祇園北
6 400mH 1828 平村　幸哉 2 沼田
7 400mH 1833 山﨑　優佑 2 舟入
8 400mH 1855 相原　翔琉 2 安古市
9 400mH 1687 芦原　義人 2 崇徳
10 400mH 1963 高橋　ブランドン 2 安芸南
11 400mH 834 齋藤　聖 1 崇徳
12 400mH 1642 北村　健人 2 修道
13 400mH 2130 福田　伊吹 2 基町
14 400mH 1858 沖　大翔 2 安古市
15 400mH 953 竹内　蒼竜 1 西条農
16 400mH 1981 高浜　稜弥 2 宮島工
17 400mH 917 八木　優気 1 広島皆実
18 400mH 1333 林　みこと 1 舟入
19 400mH 808 白石　玲雄 1 近大東広島
20 400mH 1971 松下　涼 2 海田
21 400mH 916 林　千宙 1 広島皆実
22 400mH 2225 妹尾　学知 2 広島工
23 400mH 2165 河村　朋慶 2 広島工大高
24 400mH 970 佐義　稔基 1 広島市工
25 400mH 1073 池田　周哉 1 沼田
26 400mH 1787 平藤　勇人 2 広島井口
27 400mH 986 山田　和寿 1 広島工大高
28 400mH 1434 日浦　聖敏 1 広島工
29 400mH 809 髙地　太陽 1 近大東広島
30 400mH 2087 永橋　碧人 2 山陽
31 400mH 2142 山﨑　翔太 2 安芸南
32 400mH 1140 木田　惣太 1 美鈴が丘



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 3000mSC 1681 北山　裕祐 2 広島国際学院
2 3000mSC 874 岩田　楽也 1 広島国際学院
3 3000mSC 1657 田中　康聖 2 広島学院
4 3000mSC 2166 草本　快竜 2 広島工大高
5 3000mSC 1852 小原　怜真 2 高陽
6 3000mSC 1991 坂　哲平 2 基町
7 3000mSC 1261 三藤　翼 1 広島皆実
8 3000mSC 2016 奥川　雄也 2 宮島工
9 3000mSC 2041 田中　颯希 2 崇徳
10 3000mSC 1901 久保田　真統 2 美鈴が丘
11 3000mSC 1856 有村　凌 2 安古市
12 3000mSC 2231 木本　雅之 2 賀茂
13 3000mSC 1920 田中　友規 2 広島
14 3000mSC 820 衣山　誠悟 1 広島学院
15 3000mSC 1919 真邉　祐生 2 舟入
16 3000mSC 1030 久保谷　康平 1 基町
17 3000mSC 2040 佐川　漱 2 崇徳
18 3000mSC 1835 濵本　修平 2 近大東広島
19 3000mSC 888 仁田　士楼 1 祇園北
20 3000mSC 1319 德佐　拓真 1 広島工
21 3000mSC 1360 林　優翔 1 広島
22 3000mSC 2083 井上　聡 2 安古市
23 3000mSC 1081 山本　青空 1 沼田
24 3000mSC 957 菅本　龍暉 1 広島工
25 3000mSC 2070 中原　雅也 2 瀬戸内
26 3000mSC 811 五味　大地 1 近大東広島
27 3000mSC 1338 村上　大空 1 祇園北
28 3000mSC 1141 松井　孝太郎 1 美鈴が丘
29 3000mSC 1082 坂井　駿希 1 沼田
30 3000mSC 1644 佃　伊織 2 修道
31 3000mSC 1915 餘多分　亮雅 2 広島工大高
32 3000mSC 1661 揚場　康平 2 高陽東
33 3000mSC 1630 大窪　晴天 2 広島皆実



№ 種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 学年 所属
1 5000mW 1835 濵本　修平 2 近大東広島
2 5000mW 1953 徳丸　真哉 2 広島工
3 5000mW 1139 高岡　雄大 1 美鈴が丘
4 5000mW 958 伊藤　海仁 1 広島工
5 5000mW 1854 梅中　佑 2 高陽
6 5000mW 1381 鮫島　直翔 1 高陽


